WHITE

PINOT GRIGIO
CHABLIS
VIOGNIER
SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHENIN BLANC
SANCERRE
CHARDONNAY
CHARDONNAY

IN BETWEEN

ROSE

RED

PINOT NOIR

PINOT NOIR

SUPER TUSCAN

RED BLEND

RED BLEND
TEMPRANILLO
MALBEC

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BUBBLES

PROSECCO
BRUT ROSE
SPARKLING CHARDONNAY
CHAMPAGNE

TERRAS

WINE MENU

giuseppe luigi, fruili, italy

domaine ventoura chablis, burgundy, france
rune pillsbury vineyard, sonoita, az

honig, rutherford, napa, ca

beaumont bot river, south africa

domainela barbotaine, loire valley, france
sandhi central coast, ca

failla, sonoma coast

daou, paso robles, ca

fleur de california, carneros, ca
montinore, willamette valley, or

poggio d'elsa, tuscany, italy

requiem, columbia valley, wa

cru monplaisir, bordeaux, france

sierra cantabria reserva unica, rioja, spain
altocedro, mendoza, argentina

y3 jax vineyard, north coast, ca

eco terreno, alexander valley, ca

peju, napa, ca

corison, st. helena vineyard, napa valley, ca

poggio costa, prosecco, italy
café de paris, brut rosé, france
santa julia ‘la mantis, mendoza, argentina

paul laurent, brut, france

12
19

16
14
18
15
19

14

14
16
15
15
18
19
15
15
18
28

12
12
15

4L8
72
95
60
52
68
56
72

56

52
60
56
56
68
72
56
56
68
108
265

48
48
56
110



TERRAS

BEER & COCKTAIL MENU

CIVANA CLASSICS

SPICY HIBISCUS MARGARITA mijenta tequila blanco, serrano tincture, hibiscus tea, lime juice, agave
NEWLY FASHIONED bulleit rye whiskey, maple & vanilla bean, bitters, luxardo cherries

PINEAPPLE MEZCAL naran mezcal tequila, lemon juice, pineapple juice, agave, foaming bitters made from aquafaba

CIVANA SIGNATURE

FRENCH CONNECTION shearingham gin, lemon juice, st. germain, sparkling rosé, foaming bitters made from aquafaba

NOURISH butterfly pea flower infused gin, lemon juice, agave tea, basil infused green tea, coconut water, foaming bitters
made from aquafaba

CUCUMBER MARTINI local carefree distillery chakra vadka, pressed cucumber juice, fresh ginger, lemon, agave
WELL PEAR'D blue clover vodka, st. germain, lemon, pressed pear juice, foaming bitters made from aquafaba

LADY PALOMA cddigo tequila rosa blanco, basil, grapefruit juice, lime, himalayan salt

LOW PROOF

PRICKLY PEAR SANGRIA white wine, hendrick’s solstice gin, seasonal fruit, prickly pear

THYME FOR A SPRITZ house-made limoncello, prosecco, club soda, thyme garnish

CIVANA ZERO PROOF

NIGHT CAP cardamon, turmeric, ginger honey tea, cbd oil, lemon juice, apple juice, hot water

SONORAN SUNSET zero proof gruvvi sparkling rosé, club soda, lemon juice, agave, dragon fruit

BOTTLES & CANS

ARIZONA LIGHT LAGER huss brewing co., phoenix, az, 4£.02% abv

EMERA LIGHT HAZY IPA greenwood brewing, phoenix, az, 3.6% abv
PURPOSE PILSNER greenwood brewing, phoenix, az, 5.5% abv

SIPPIN’ PRETTY FRUITED SOUR odell brewing co., fort collins, co, 4.5% abv

SPECIAL EFFECTS ZERO ALCOHOL DRY HOP LAGER brooklyn brewery, brooklyn, ny, <.5% abv

All tinctures, pressed juices, and simple syrups are made in-house.
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16

16
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16
16
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